BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 890.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 160.20

GRAND TOTAL 1050.00
Rupees : One Thousand Fifty   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

DINDIGUL MAIN (DGM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. OIC/1801 VALUE 11623.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 123.75

TOTAL FREIGHT 916.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 164.88

GRAND TOTAL 1081.00
Rupees : One Thousand Eighty One   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

KUMBAKONAM (KMU)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. OIC/1759 VALUE 34043.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. :

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 119.25

TOTAL FREIGHT 1243.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 223.74

GRAND TOTAL 1467.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Four Hundred Sixty Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

SRIVILLIPUTHUR (SVPR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. OIC/1855 VALUE 32391.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 583.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 104.94

GRAND TOTAL 688.00
Rupees :  Six Hundred Eighty Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

RAJAPALAYAM (RJPM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. OIC/1857 VALUE 16520.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 139.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1440.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 259.20

GRAND TOTAL 1699.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Six Hundred Ninety Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

PALAYAMKOTTAI (TENP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. OIC/1823 VALUE 9580.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.